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Market   reports   on  carrots  were   issued  from  the  Rochester   ojiice   from 
.September   1,   1933iuntil May   13/  1934.   : 

New York   State   continues   to   lead  all   other   states   in  the I j^reduction  of 
late   carrotsf        This   season,'the   estimated ; acreage   in  this   Strate  was   1,650   as   com- 
pared  with  1,800  during   1932,   and  with  2,300   in  1931..   Yield per   aero  for   the   State 
this   season was   slightly   lessithp.n  a year   ago,   hut   the   same   as   in   1931# '   This 
season  yield per  aero Wcas  placed, at  465  hushels in  contrast  with  515 
"bushels  per   acre   in   1932»     The   total  production  for   the   State  was   estimated  at 
767,000  bushels,   while   in  the -1932   season  the  product ion w as  pilaced   at   927,000 
bushels«     For   all   the   states  producing   late   carrots   the   production  in  1933  was 
2,412,000  bushels   in  comparison with  3,001,000  bushels   iii  1932«     For   the   entire 
United   States   the   1933  production was"estimated  to   be   10,565,000  bushels   as 
compared v/ith  10,815,000   in   1932« ■ ■ 

The   carlot  prices   rat ;.western New York   shipping -points   fluctuated  very 
little   from  the  beginning   of   t;he;.season,   at  which  time  the" f,o¡V»   price   on 
100   lb«   sacks Wras  85^,      The .price'droppo d  to   70$2Î   during   tHe week  ending  November  4 
and  reached   the  peak  of   $1«35   on March  3«  ' As "on   some   other   commodities   the   f«o»b» 
price   this   season ;on  carrots;  was.just   about   twice   that'  of "a ye.ar   ago«      The   quality 
of  western  Nev/ York   Crarrots  .this   season was   generally   satisfactory«   The   soup 
companies   and  canner s ;are   là:rgjo  users   of   carrots   from this' State« 

The   movement  by   rail   as'  shown   in  the   table  below   shows   that   New York   State 
carrots  vj-ere  billed   to   13   States  and  the  District   of   Coluinbia  this   season. 
New York   City,   Grindon,r N«   J r,   Baltimore,   and Philadelphia'"taking  near ly  three- 
fourths   of   the   rail  movement'»   ' 

CARLOT DESTINATIONS WESTERN & CENTRAL NEW YORK  CARROTS  ^  SEASON'1933>^34, 
as   reported   through  the   cooperation  of  the   railrOrads   on which  loadings   originated, 

•    August   31,   1933   through May   16,   1934.      " 

gTAT:5  (SiCITY 

CONNECTICUT 
Bridgeport 
Hartford 
New Haven   , 
Waterbury 
Wilson . 

Total 

DIST>   OF  COLUIvIBIA 
Washington 

GEORGIA 
Atlanta 

ILLINOIS 
Chicago 

INDIANA 
Lebanon 
TerreHaute 

Total 

KENTUCKY 
Lexington 

MARYLAND 
Baltimore 
C-imbr idge 
Westminster 

Total 

MASSACHUSETTS 
Boston 
Worcester 

Total 

NEW JERSEY 
Cnjnden 
Newark 
Riverton 

Total 

CARS 

1 
1 
1 

..1 
1 

11 

12 

84 
56 
2 

142 

3 
2 

198 
8" 
8 

STATE & CITY . 

NSW YORK '" '• 
Albany 
Hilton  - 
Nev7 York, City 

• Oakfiold ., : 
Saranac Lake 
Yonkers 

Total - 

• OHIO-; • 
Cleveland 
Cincinnati 

-Total 

PENNSYLVANIA 
Nev/ Freedom: 
Philadelphia 
Pittsburgh 
Scranton 
Wilke sBarre 

Total 

RHODE ISLAND 
Olnoyvillo 
Pawtucket 
Providence 

Total 

VIRGINIA 
Cheriton 
Norfolk 
Richmond , 

Total 

CARS 

.11 
1 

675 
1 
1 

 !__ 
690 

18 
2 

20 

8 
55 
41 
2 
 1_ 
107 

1 
6 

23 
30 

5 
6 
2 

13 

TOTAL .1255 Cars, 
214 

-Over- 
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ACBEAGE,   YIELD  PSEACEEj   Sc PEODUCTION  OF  CARPOTS 

GPOUP and ACEEAGE HELD FSR 
1932 

ACHS 
1933 

PBODUCTIOÎT 

STATE 1931 1932 1933 1931 1931 1932 1933 

Fall:# 
California 4,340 

Acres 
3,370 5,030 

Bu 
586 

she Is 

560 494 
1 

2,543 
,000 Bushel 

1,887 
s 
2,485 

Early: 
Ar i z ona 
Texas 

530 
8,200 

650 
8,300 

800 
10,500 

300 
255 

300 
16.0 

260 
130 

159 
*2,091 

195 
1,328 

208 
1,365 

G-roup Total 8,730 8,950 11,300 258 1.70 139 •2,250 1,523 1,573 

Second S^rly: 
California 
Lou i sia,na 
Mississippi 

9,000 
1,360 

300 

7,650 
1,360 

420 

7,530 
880 
360 

478 
105 
130 

476 

171 

105 

468 
90 
95 

•4,302 
143 
39 

3,641 
233 
44 

3,524 
79 
34 

Group Total 10,660 9,430 8,770 421 415 415 *4,484 3,918 

390 
•80 
16 

•486 

3,637 

Intermediate : 
New Jersey 
North Carolina 
Virginia 

1,000 
300 
210 

1,300 
400 
160 

1,500 
150 

280 
300 
300 

300 

200 : 

100 

285 
200 

280 
•90 
63 

428 
30 

Group Total 1,510 1,860 1,650 287 261 278 

225 
. 250 
400. 
530 
425 
465 
440 
480 
350 
400 

•433 458 

Late: 
Colorado 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Michigan 
Minnesota 
New York 
Ohio 
Oregon 
Pennsylvania 
V/ashington 

450 
400 
100 
800 
150 

2,300 
450 
400 
300 
600 

500 
440 
110 
860 
200 

1,800 
520 
800 
380 
630 

420 
400 
100 
820 
160 

1,650 
400 
750 
400 
580 

200 ■ 
500 

350 

660 

480 
465 

300 

480 
300 

320 

220 
500 
450 
640 
500 
515 
600 
450 
415 
340 

90 
200 
35 

528 
72 

1,070 
135 
192 
90 
192 

110 
220 
50 

•550 
100 
927 
312 
360 
158 
214 

94 
100 
40 

435 
68 

767 
176 
360 
140 
232 

Group Total 5,950. 6,240 5,680 438 481 425 2,604 •3,001 2,412 
TOTAL ALL STATES 31,190 29,850 32,430 395 362 326 •12,314 •10,815 10,565 

7^ Pall   crop   States   supply   earlier  new-crop  movement,    starting   in  the   fall  months 
preceding   the  yer.r   shown,.     **   50  pound^s.   '^Inqiudes   some   quantities  not   harvested  on 
account   of market   condition: ( Texas  696,000 "bus.   in  1931;   Calif. 2nd  Ear ly, 878,000  "bus. 
J^£j^9¿lj_Nd^^^ 

WEEKLY   CAELOT  SHIPMSÍñTTS  OF  CAEEOTS FEOM NEW YOEK &  COICPETING  STATES 
192 >3-34 Season Compared wit ,h 1932 

LS 

Î-33 

Week NEW 1 ̂OEK MICEIGAN CALIFORNIA . TEX; ARIZONA TOTAL  1 

u. s. 
TOTAL 

Ending 1933^. 1932- 1933-. 1932- 1933- 1932- 1933- 1932- 1933 1932 u.  S. 
34 35 34 33 34 35 ,34 33 -34 -33 1933-34 1932-33 

Aug. 5 1 7 ^     ^ 10 41 - - - 13 51 
12 4 5 -     - . 29 25 . .. -   '■ - 

« - 45 .30 

19 4 8 3 29. 27 . - - - 41 36 
26 3 18 ^ « .   1 18- ;•■■ 42:: \ -^     '■ ■ -, . w - 28 63 

Sept.2 6 • 13 ' ^            - 26 44 - - - 35 59 
9 9 20 1 ..  1 17 33 «.     - - - 30 57 

16 26 32 ; , 1 . ■'  - 33 • 71 -. •- - 76 107 
23 46 29 2     1 43 :,..6l — .   -■ -■ - 124 96 
30 27 23 6    3 56 42 « ■ ' ■' - . ■ -■ 

-'■ 113 84 
Oct. 7 29 29 4    3 64 54 - - - 112 97 

14 20 24 11    2 1 59 .78 -     ^■ •■• -■ - 95 123 
21 22 32 9    3 82 71 Q   ■'■ ■ -^ ■ - " 122 116 
28 29 41 11    1 78 27 :     -  ' -. «»' 125 . : 78 

Nov. 4 30 25 18,   .^1 103 •- - 54 - . - '- 153 87 
11 40 36 ^ 13     1 213 .209 -- •■ ~ - • 269 257 
'18 26 30 . .10    4 227 263 :  1 .  1 J «. 265 305 
25 40 20 7    1 177 ;. 85 1    3 « ^ 227 114 

Dec, 2 30 54 4    4 119 163 1    7 - - 156 231 
9 34 ;  ^^0 : 7    . 5 . 187 137 8    3 1 6 243 192 

16 ' 24 19 6    6 168 189 6    6 ' 6 '± 211 228 
23 46 22 5  .  5 205- . 131 10   15 32 9 299 188 
•30 17 39 1    3 145 100 2    3 25 11 191 159 

Jan. 6 64 . 31 . 2    5 136 148 8    12 48 25 358 221 
• 13 49 40 . 8    6 229 216 7   27 24 23 317 316 

20 20 41 3    .5 270 88 11   43 16 8 321 188 
27 31 37, 4     8 213 132 • 16   43 4 5 270 226 

Feh. 3 49 38 1    4 248 137 7   '42 3 0 309 224 
10 35 29 4     1 231 193 10   48 8 0 290 272 
17 84 43 0     0 232 205 13    50 6 0 338 299 
24 67 35 3    4 221 122 15   36 3 0 312 201 

Mar. 3 78 39 1    3 325 142 11    20 3 0 421 206 
10 48 29 0    3 316 143 34    20 1 1 400 198 
17 52 41 1    4 297 172 55    89 7 31 420 339 
24 34 45 0     2 250 137 30    53 9 11 329 249 . 

31 31 44 . 0 ,   0 , 202 122 14    56 , • 8 0 256 224 
Apr. 7 Í8 ■ 27 0     0 243 101 22    60 0 1 284 192 

14 24 37 0    0 293 123 20    75 6 6 343 243 
21 30 29 0     0 362 144 37    72 14 3 443 248 
28 23 34 0     0 381 119 40    59 14 5 462 217 
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Week. 
E-nding 

100   ITD.   sacks 
topped,   unv7a,shed 

Sapt. 9 
16 
23 

30 
Oct. 7 

14 
21 
28 

Nov» 4 
11 
18 
25 

Decé   2 
.   9 
16 
23 

30 
■Jn.xi»   6 

:i;3 
20 
27 

.   3 
10 

24 
.   3 

10 
17 
24 
31 

. 7 
14 

21 
28 

5 
12 

SHIPPING POINT  IHFORKATION  OH WSSTEHÏÏ HEW..YOBK CARROTS 
-   Carlot   s-^.les   on Wire   Orders  - 

1933-34  SeaGon Compr.red with 1932-33 
Busliels   ■ 

1933-34 1932^3.3 

• 95 
• 97 

.90 

.90 

.95 

Feb 

Mar 

AïT 

May 

.85 
.90-1.15 

1.00-1.05 
.90-1.00 
.90- .95 
.90- 
.90- 
.70- 
.80- 
.80- 
.30-1.00 
.90- .95 
.85- .95 
.85- .95 
.85- .95 

.90-1,00 

.90-1.05 

.95-1.05 

.85- .90 

.35-1.05 

.85- .95 

.35-1.10 

.85-1.10 
00-1-.2a 
10-1.35 
20--1.25 
20-1.25 

1.20 

1.25-1,35 

1.15-1.22 
1.20-1.22 
1.20-1.25 

.45 

.50 

.45 

.45 

.45 

-. 5*5 
;- . 55 
■-.50 
-.55 
' .50 

■  .50 
; .50 

CMt,   wnshed 
1^33-34 

.70- 

•72 
. 70. 
.70 

.80- 

.60 

1932-33 

Bulk 
per   t on 

.45 

.45 
-.50 

.45 -.50 

.42 .-.50 
.55 
.50 

.40 

.45 

.40 
-.55 
-.45 

43-p-^.45 
.45 
.4g 

.40 
.38 
.40 
.40 

-.42 
-.45 

,45 
-.45 
-:.45 
!.4¿ 

-;. 5o~ 
u 50 

.40  -U5' 

.35 

.40 

.60 
.62^-.70 

.65 
.60 -,70 
.70  -.75 

.75 

.65" 

.67 -.75; 
Z     .75^ 

.80  -.85.' 

.85-1.00 
"     .95. 

.35-.42 

.38-.4Q 

:     .3Z 
.M-.37 

. 37 

.33 
.40; 

••42; 
...     .40. 

.42i- 

.40 .. 

.42^ 
-.45 

.45 
.42^.45 

' .40 
.38-.42 
.34-.40 
^     -.34 

.'. .40 

-.40 

1933-34 

,35  -.45' 

17.00 
17.00 
22-. 00 

1^.00 
16.00-18.. 00 
15.00-17.00 
15.50-18.00 
14.00-16^.50 
15.00-16% 00 
14.00-16_.00 
15.00-17.00 
16.00-17.00 

16.00 

16.00-17.00 
17.00 

1-6,* 00 
16.. 00 

1932-33 

18 
1^5.00 

.00-20.00 

21,00 

26.00 

.37 

36.00 

8.50 

8.00 
8.50-9.00 

'8>50 
:8.00-8. 50 

8:, 50 
8.00-10.00 
8. 50-10-. 00 
8.00-10'. 00 

10.00 
10.00 
9.00 

8.00 

7.50 
7.00 

6.80 

6.50 
6.00-7.00 

6.00 

;; 6.50-7.50 

• 6.50-8.00 
'  4.00-5.00 

Á 
5.00-7.50 

50   Ih.sacHs 
washed 

1933^34 

.70 

.60 

• 65 

WEEKLY  CARLOT  AJvFxIVALS  ANp'prvICES   TO JOBBERS   IN  IIvIPORTANT 
for   1933-34   Season"Compared with  1932-33 

. -   New York   State   Stock- 
Pricei 

^ÍAKKETS 

Week 
Ending 

NEW YORK  CITY 
Arrivals iBushels ,.cut ,washaL 100#  sacks, tppped 

N.YJTotrl|l933-34    I:i932-:S193Í^ 
Sept.. 8 .'i 26 1*50- -.ßS' 'v40-.SO 

15 13 33 r.60- .85 .40-.GS 
2B 18 43 .75-1.1^ ..40-. 65 

• 29 31 74 .50- .75 ;40-.6*5 
Oct. 6 9 49 .65-1.10 .-50-. 60 

13 14 42 ..50-1.10 ;40-.65 
20 10 61 .65-1.25 .50-.60 
27 10 . 47 .75-1.25 .40-..60 

Nov. 3 . .6 32 .65-1.25 ..35-.60 
10 4 33 .60-1.25 .35-.65 
17 12 50 .65-1.00 .40-.65 
24 18 71 .75-1.10 .40-.65 

Dec. 1 23 69 .90-1.10 .50-.75 
8 22 75 .75-1.00 .50-.65 

15 11 68 .75- .90 .50-.55 
22 31 96 .75-1.10 .,. 
29 21 70 .75-1.00 •• 

Jan, 5 17 81 .90-1.15 
12 47 98 .75-1.10 .:^3-.43 

- 19 30 94 .65-1.00 .40-.50 
. 26 15 80 .65- .85 

Feb-. 2 19 91 .75 
.9 28 93 - 

■ 16 25 91 
 23 38 101 .50-.60 

Mar. 2 34 83 ^90-1.10 • . ' " ' 
9 42 102 .75-1.25 .42-.50 

16 22 102 .85-1.00 . 
23 13 83 .75-1.00 -.43 
30 15 91 .75-1.00 .48—60 

Apr. 6 15 63 .33-.50 
13 16 90 .80 .43-.60 
20 17 73 .90-1.00 .40-.50 
27 

Mn.Y  ''- i^ m. • RO.. .90 
.35^.50 

1.40-1.50 .6S-.75 
l.QO-1.15 .75-1.00 
1.2-5-1.50 .65-.80 
1.0Ö-1.30 .65-.75 

1.go-1.1.5   .65-.90 
.75-1.25 \ .75 

1.00   .70-.35 
.80-1.15   .50r.80 
.50-1.00   .55-.65 
.80-   .90 

1.00-1.15   .75-,80 
1.00-1.25   .65-.75 
1.10-1.25   .65-.75 
1.05-1.15   .65^..75 
1.00-1.15   .65-.75 
1.00-1.20   .65-.75 
1.0Ö-1.15   .65-.71 
1.25-1.60   .65-.75 
1.10-1.40   .65-'. 75 
.90-1.25   .65-,75 

1.00-1.25   .50-.65 
l.OO-à.25   .50-.65 
1.00^1.30   .50—65 
1.25-1.40   .65-.75 
1.25-1.65   .60-.75 

1,25-1.65   ;65-.70 
1.25-1.55   .65-.70 
1.25-1.50   .50-.65 
1.25-1.50   .60-.65 
1.15-1.40 \50-.65 
1.15-1.Ö0   .50-.65 

1.15-1,40   .40-.60 
1.15-1.30   .30-.50 
1.15..1c40   c40^-»50 

Arrivals    ' 
N.Y.JTotal 

PHILADELPHIA 
Bushels.cut »washed 

2:933-34   U932-33 

4 
3 

1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 

.60 
-   .90-1.00 
4:      1.00 

11 .75-1.00 

7 :> 75-1.00 
9 .75-1.00 
3 .65-1.10 
5 ..65-1.25 
5 .65-1.10" 

14 ".60-1.10 
• 65 

;75- 
.75- 

.60- 

.65- 

.65- 
-.75- 

.50-.65 

.50 

.65-.75 

1 

1 
4 
1 
.1 
4 
6 
1 

10 
12 
19 
13 
14 
21 
11 
14 
18 
18 
23 
21 
25 
33 
22 
23 
33 
39 
46 
33 
25 

24 
20 
39 
27 

.75 

.75 
.90 
.85 
.65 
.85 
.85 
.85 

.85 

.80- 
1.00 

lJL'0-1.15 
.90-1.15' 
.85-   .90 

.85 

.65-1,00 
1.00-1.25 

i-^8-i-?e 

.30-.35 

.40-.45 

.40-.50 
.40 
.40 

.35^r50 
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CARLOT   SHIPMENTS «OF-CAEmOTS 
By Months, Counties (S:-.Statiori,s 

N SW YORK S' PATE » -. 

COUNTY . 193:S-1934^ Season 
■ 

"Total 
1933^54 

l'otai 
1932^33 

1 M,     * I ... ■ • ^ ■    .^ Season 
tiru Ih, r. 

Entire 
STATION Aug. |Sept, G^T!^. Nov . {Dec. Jan. Feb. Màï. TJ Season 

CAYUGA -,;-,  % 
Crocketts. ^ ^ ^^ 2 
Port Byron .^ ^ 

-■ ' • - r■">,-. -    - 
^ 1 

Total ^ - ~3 
CHAUTAUQUA 
Conewango ■' ■ • ■ 

r- \.. - 4   . 5 1. "To 3 
BRAMLIN      • . - ' . • 
MaXone        .  .. t • -«•-- . 2 13 ' ,4- ,^ 18 16 
GENSSSS ► 

Batavia « ^ ••          mm 1    - ^ 1 3 
East Be^thany  •  •• ' , 
East ' PemlDrok-e ^  .. ^ 

^ ^ 'mm                             -, ' "1     1 1 
V *« •a»  '  '         M  ' '..:  -   1 ' ^^ 1 

Elba . 3 12 , . ID . 11. . 4,   9 .   9 ►4 . 62 118 
LeEoy M ^ 1 
North. LeRoy \»'   ' \^ • , ^ • ■ ^ ■ " L         -   « - 1 
Oakf ield      .  ., . ,   ■    mm   .. ^ .  ^ •  ^ • •-   1 1 
Wheatville 

Total 
LIVINGSTON     '  -^ 

"S' - - . 1 .mm-    ... 1 «. 
T2 . 10 . 11, ..5  11, 11 4 Ç7' :""i23 

LinwoodL •# - ,^ '     M   '     «. 1   3   1 5 3 
Livonia 1 

4 
South Lima 

Total 
MADISON 

- ■- 1 ^    ~i    ^ M 

1 

Canastota. «, ■4 -•          w -m                           ma                           mm ,2 6 3 
North Ch.ittcnr,nno ^ ■' 3 ■  - ■  2 mm                            mm                           - 5 12 

Total 
MONEOE 

• f * •  7 -  -2 
■■-     •     - 

"^ 11 Ib 

Brockport, • - ■• . ' «. —'       «> "-'    -    7 11 18 13 
Fairport . «• . . 5 -  15 13   11   15 2 • 61 ' '  69 
Hilton -• — «       •• 3 - . 6 9 -  12 
Pittsford ■^ ^ ••       —• 3 
Hocîiester • M -■ ■ ■ — -•          ,m •»   —   •« ^ ^ 1 
Spencerport *• mm -•          -• L ^ 3 2 6 11 
Wehster 1 4 5  13 9   11   13 10 66 99 

Total 
NIAGARA 

~I "^ T  -^ 2S  23  TI •3T 1-BÜ 2"08 

Middieport ■ _ ^ 3   4 2   -   6 15" 27 
ONEIDA 
It orno 
ONTARIO 

- - - 2 ■ •* ._a 2_1 
Aioquin. ^ «. ' 

■•       •- mm                  ■ ' « 9 
Canandaigua ^ ^ 2    2 1          ^     .    - 1 6 8 
Clifton Springs mm — 1 
Geneva w m» -•    » 1          -          - 1 2 , j 

Gorham ^ ^ -•   •• 1 1 ^ 
Hall — mm 3    5 9   6   9 8 40 21 
Holcomh «. M • I- 1 ^ 
Manchester. «, ^ 1 «          mm                         - ^ 1 1 
Oaks Corners ^ ^ mm                                mm ■ 1 
Orleans ' » •• ^            ^ mm                          mm                          mm ^ 2 
Seneca Castle - ^ 3  ■ 9 22   13   17 11 75 79 
Stanley » «. 4 5  23   8 3 43 28 
Victor «. - 1   1 -   1   - 1 4 ^ 

Totp.l . ' «, mm*         . 10  22 38  44  34 2S 17^3 IbO 
ORLEANS .Knowlesville . ^ . ^  . 
Albion « «, •«               M 1   2   19 27 49 128 
Eagle Harhor" StaV «. M —               ^ 3 
Fancher «• 1 mm                       mm 4   4    1 ^^ 10 ■16 
Holley 
Kendall     '   '   ^" 

- - ■ 
mm -    -    - 2 

1 
2 
1 

10 
18 

■ Medina ■  - • 
:Totai . I : "    ."■ b   B  20 31 

3 

 "^ 63 178 
OSWEGO 
i^uiton. •• 3 —    - ••MM ^ 3 2 
Fur ni SS*        '   "' ' . «• mm 2   '8 1     10    ■  - ^ 21 12 
Hannibal .. - ,- - mm  ■■ —      -^ ^ 1 
ôswego ^mm 1 5  ...- m            1 3 ■10 28 

Total '- ■ 4  ■ V ■  8 i  10   i ~3 ~3^ .4S' 
SENECA  • 
Waterloo •• " 1^ ' _ 1  - • _ *^T -^ 1 

WAYNE 
Alton «M ^ 1   1 2 1 
Clyde ^ . 1    ■ - ^ 1 2 
East Willian-ison . 2 6 7   -7 6 • 16   27 25 96 118 
Fruit land —        •• . .  1 1 
Lyons ^ ^ —        •« -    1    2 1 4 3 
Macedón ^ 1 mm                        J, 1 7 
Marion «• 22 9   14 4    9    5 17 80 140 
Newark 3 9 14  18 7    4    9 64 65 
North Rose ^ 1 
Ontario ■ 4 16 12  17 29   24  '42 25 169 121 
Palmyra ,. ^ M             •» 12   1 1 5 2 
Red Creok ^ ^ —             ,« 1 1 1 
Savannah. 3 22 14   7 1-5 4 56 65 
So du s ^ 1 1 1-3 6 12 35 
Sodus Conter 1 1 ••             M 2 »» 
Wallington ^            M -   1   1 4 6 18 
Wayneport •• ^ —            M 1   -   - 2 3 10 
Williamson •« 1 3   9 10  20  39 31 113 165 
Wolcott ». M 2 «•       —       — ^ 2 8 

Total 
YATES 

13 79 63   73 60   79  134 117 618 762 
"^e l'Tónn, 

1 4   1 1  ; 
-■ 

'^ ■S 

GRAND TOTAL 17 114 110  154 135  186  254 215 1185^ 1537 

H. S. Duncan, 
, .. ^ 

A. L. Thomas, 
Locp.l Representatives. 


